
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 10. Abendlauf - 8. August 2014 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  391 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. MU18   00:08:52 
  2.  353 Pfeiler         Philipp    TV Epe                 2. MU18   00:09:13 
  3.  358 Bertels         Liam       DJK Coesfeld           1. MU16   00:09:14 
  4.  366 Koppe           Klara      TSG Dülmen             1. WU16   00:09:56 
  5.  354 Renner          Nikita     TuS Altenberge         1. MU12   00:10:12 
  6.  351 Feldmann        Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. MU14   00:10:26 
  7.  380 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. MU16   00:10:37 
  8.  360 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. MU16   00:11:08 
  9.  382 Wüller          Anna       TuS Laer 08            1. WU18   00:11:22 
 10.  393 Telger          Fenja      LG Rosendahl           1. WU14   00:11:23 
 11.  361 Weiser          Carla      LG Rosendahl           2. WU16   00:11:30 
 12.  356 Jona            Wencke     ASV Senden             3. WU16   00:11:32 
 13.  392 Boom            Larissa    LG Rosendahl           2. WU14   00:11:35 
 14.  357 Bertels         Finn       LG Coesfeld            2. MU14   00:11:42 
 15.  369 Muensterkoetter Sina       Lauftreff Nottuln      4. WU16   00:12:21 
 16.  363 Klüner          Tom        LG Coesfeld            3. MU14   00:12:31 
 17.  385 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. MU12   00:12:33 
 18.  367 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. MU14   00:12:51 
 19.  359 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. MU16   00:13:04 
 20.  365 Schubert        Carina     ASV Senden             5. WU16   00:13:07 
 21.  389 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. WU14   00:13:27 
 22.  335 Reers           Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. MU14   00:13:31 
 23.  386 Thüning         Sophie     TuS Laer 08            4. WU14   00:13:41 
 24.  388 Medding         Kris       TuS Laer 08            6. MU14   00:13:42 
 25.  390 Moser           Christina  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. WU16   00:13:47 
 26.  394 Medding         Anna       -----                  1. WU12   00:13:52 
 27.  387 Röckmann        Pia        TuS Laer 08            5. WU14   00:14:01 
 28.  362 Fleige          Maike      TuS Laer 08            6. WU14   00:14:48 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  366 Koppe           Klara      TSG Dülmen             1. WU16   00:09:56 
  2.  382 Wüller          Anna       TuS Laer 08            1. WU18   00:11:22 
  3.  393 Telger          Fenja      LG Rosendahl           1. WU14   00:11:23 
  4.  361 Weiser          Carla      LG Rosendahl           2. WU16   00:11:30 
  5.  356 Jona            Wencke     ASV Senden             3. WU16   00:11:32 
  6.  392 Boom            Larissa    LG Rosendahl           2. WU14   00:11:35 
  7.  369 Muensterkoetter Sina       Lauftreff Nottuln      4. WU16   00:12:21 
  8.  365 Schubert        Carina     ASV Senden             5. WU16   00:13:07 
  9.  389 Lütke Enking    Anke       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. WU14   00:13:27 
 10.  386 Thüning         Sophie     TuS Laer 08            4. WU14   00:13:41 
 11.  390 Moser           Christina  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. WU16   00:13:47 
 12.  394 Medding         Anna       -----                  1. WU12   00:13:52 
 13.  387 Röckmann        Pia        TuS Laer 08            5. WU14   00:14:01 
 14.  362 Fleige          Maike      TuS Laer 08            6. WU14   00:14:48 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  391 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. MU18   00:08:52 
  2.  353 Pfeiler         Philipp    TV Epe                 2. MU18   00:09:13 
  3.  358 Bertels         Liam       DJK Coesfeld           1. MU16   00:09:14 



  4.  354 Renner          Nikita     TuS Altenberge         1. MU12   00:10:12 
  5.  351 Feldmann        Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. MU14   00:10:26 
  6.  380 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. MU16   00:10:37 
  7.  360 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. MU16   00:11:08 
  8.  357 Bertels         Finn       LG Coesfeld            2. MU14   00:11:42 
  9.  363 Klüner          Tom        LG Coesfeld            3. MU14   00:12:31 
 10.  385 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. MU12   00:12:33 
 11.  367 Wesseler        David      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. MU14   00:12:51 
 12.  359 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. MU16   00:13:04 
 13.  335 Reers           Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. MU14   00:13:31 
 14.  388 Medding         Kris       TuS Laer 08            6. MU14   00:13:42� 


